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USED ONNEXT ASSEMBLY

APPLICATIONS

MANUFACTURE OR ANY OTHER 

AND PROPRIETARY TO PHOENIX CO.

THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED IN

PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 

INC. AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR

THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL

DDDDOOOO    NNNNOOOOTTTT    SSSSCCCCAAAALLLLEEEE    DDDDRRRRAAAAWWWWIIIINNNNGGGG

CONSENT OF MIL-CON INC.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

FRACTIONS   DECIMALS   ANGLES

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES ARE:

FILE NAME: PMC4W4P.idw

HOUSING, 4 POSITION, SIZE 8 PLUG,

MODULAR RAIL TYPE, MACHINED

AAAA

RRRR....MMMM....BBBBrrrraaaaddddlllleeeeyyyy 8/8/2013

     

2222    XXXX    1111

1.063
[27,00]

2X 
1.014
[25,76]

.116 [2,95]2X 

.077 [1,96]2X 

.161 [4,09]2X 

.315 [8,00]2X 

NOTES:
1) MATERIAL: ACETAL COPOLYMER
2) COLOR: NATURAL / WHITE.
3) REQUIREMENTS DO NOT INCLUDE RF CONTACTS, SEE INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEETS.
4) UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSION ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

1.181
[30,00]

2X 

MATING FACE

.151
[3,84]

 REF

TYPICAL

.298 [7,57]

.748 [19,00]

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A ECN# 11774 RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION 9/30/2013  



CONTACT RETENTION
FEATURE LOCATION

SCALE: 2 : 1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

A

REV.

TM

SIZE

DATE

FSCM NO.

DRAWN

CHECKED

CONTRACT NO.

APPROVALS       .XXX `.003

.XX `.01 `1/2~

DWG. NO.

The PHOENIX Company of Chicago

SHEET 1  OF 1 SCALE

ISSUED B PPPPMMMMCCCC4444WWWW4444RRRR60563

`1/64

USED ONNEXT ASSEMBLY

APPLICATIONS

MANUFACTURE OR ANY OTHER 

AND PROPRIETARY TO PHOENIX CO.
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CONSENT OF MIL-CON INC.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

FRACTIONS   DECIMALS   ANGLES

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES ARE:

FILE NAME: PMC4W4R.idw

HOUSING, 4 POSITION, SIZE 8  RECEPTACLE,

 MODULAR RAIL TYPE, MACHINED
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2222    XXXX    1111

1.063
[27,00]

2X 1.014
[25,76]

.116 [2,95]2X 

.077 [1,96]2X 

.161 [4,09]2X 

.315 [8,00]2X 

NOTES:
1) MATERIAL: ACETAL COPOLYMER
2) COLOR: NATURAL / WHITE.
3) REQUIREMENTS DO NOT INCLUDE RF CONTACTS, SEE INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEETS.
4) UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSION ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
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